
MODEL

PMT92HT2-E12
PMT100HT2-E12
PMT106HT2-E12
PMT110HT2-E12
PMT120HT2-E20
PMT135HT2-E12PMT135HT2-E12
PMT150HT2-E20

DIAGONAL

92”
100“
106”
110“
120“
135”135”
150”

ASPECT RATIO

16:9
16:9
16:9
16:9
16:9
16:916:9
16:9

VIEW HEIGHT

45.1 in
49.0 in
52.0 in
53.9 in
58.8 in
66.2 in66.2 in
73.5 in

VIEW WIDTH

80.2 in
87.2 in
92.4 in
95.9 in
104.6 in
117.7 in117.7 in
130.7 in

MATERIAL

CineWhite® 2
CineWhite® 2
CineWhite® 2
CineWhite® 2
CineWhite® 2
CineWhite® 2CineWhite® 2
CineWhite® 2

GAIN

1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.11.1
1.1

CASE COLOR

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
BlackBlack
Black

DROP LENGTH

12 in
12 in
12 in
12 in
20 in
12 in12 in
20 in

• CineWhite® 2 tensioned front projection material
• 1.1 Gain with 180° viewing angle
• 4 side black masking borders enhance contrast ratio and 
 avoid overscan from projector
• Black backing on material for sharper picture and clarity
• 4K/8K Ultra HD, Active 3D, and HDR Ready
•• Tab-tension system provides a flat surface with no tab 
 impressions

• Internal Radio Frequency/Infrared receivers with IR, RF 
 remotes included
• Infrared IR “eye” extension sensor and a 5-12 volt trigger to 
 synchronize screen operation with the projector’s power 
 cycle
• Streamlined aluminum casing with black enamel coating is 
  moisture resistant
• Floating mount brackets allow easy alignment for a wall or 
 ceiling installation
• Suspended ceiling installation capable

CONTROL SYSTEM & INSTALLATIONFEATURES & BENEFITS

WWW.EPVSCREENS.COMAVAILABLE STOCK FOR IMMEDIATE FULFILLMENT

PowerMax Tension
ELECTRIC/MOTORIZED TAB-TENSIONED SCREEN

The PowerMax Tension by EPV Screens® is a sleek, electric roll-up projection screen. The masking borders and integrated 
tension tabs ensure astonishing picture contrast, while the black backing adds an extra layer to prevent light leakage, 
making the PowerMax Tension an exceptional surface for a variety of video applications


