

## POWERMAX TENSION

ELECTRIC/MOTORIZED TAB-TENSIONED SCREEN

The **PowerMax Tension** by EPV Screens® is a sleek, electric roll-up projection screen. The masking borders and integrated tension tabs ensure astonishing picture contrast, while the black backing adds an extra layer to prevent light leakage, making the PowerMax Tension an exceptional surface for a variety of video applications

MODEL	DIAGONAL	ASPECT RATIO	VIEW HEIGHT	VIEW WIDTH	MATERIAL	GAIN	CASE COLOR	DROP LENGTH
PMT92HT2-E12	92''	16:9	45.1 in	80.2 in	CineWhite® 2	1.1	Black	12 in
PMT100HT2-E12	100"	16:9	49.0 in	87.2 in	CineWhite® 2	1.1	Black	12 in
PMT106HT2-E12	106''	16:9	52.0 in	92.4 in	CineWhite® 2	1.1	Black	12 in
PMT110HT2-E12	110"	16:9	53.9 in	95.9 in	CineWhite® 2	1.1	Black	12 in
PMT120HT2-E20	120"	16:9	58.8 in	104.6 in	CineWhite® 2	1.1	Black	20 in
PMT135HT2-E12	135"	16:9	66.2 in	11 <i>7.7</i> in	CineWhite® 2	1.1	Black	12 in
PMT150HT2-E20	150"	16:9	73.5 in	130.7 in	CineWhite® 2	1.1	Black	20 in

## **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- CineWhite® 2 tensioned front projection material
- 1.1 Gain with 180° viewing angle
- 4 side black masking borders enhance contrast ratio and avoid overscan from projector
- Black backing on material for sharper picture and clarity
- 4K/8K Ultra HD, Active 3D, and HDR Ready
- Tab-tension system provides a flat surface with no tab impressions

## **CONTROL SYSTEM & INSTALLATION**

- Internal Radio Frequency/Infrared receivers with IR, RF remotes included
- Infrared IR "eye" extension sensor and a 5-12 volt trigger to synchronize screen operation with the projector's power cycle
- Streamlined aluminum casing with black enamel coating is moisture resistant
- Floating mount brackets allow easy alignment for a wall or ceiling installation
- Suspended ceiling installation capable

